Race 1

Life Of Ted
Jaccka Murphy
Major Steppe
Niquero
Nimble Jack
Grins Rendition
Amazing Kano
Pocket Legend
Scruffy Major
Classievale

Race 2

Mister Gunsen
Purplepeopleater
Maori Vacation
Enjoy A Coldie
Sandys Boy
Death Defying
Rockin Wilma
Unico Pegasus
Just Call Me Earl
Mister Scorcher

Race 3

Sophies Ideal
Uroc Mman
Beachstar

Rocky Carrington
Rogers Joy
Broadway Player
Illawong Fantasia
Missanger Management
Umi

La Moray

The Major League
Tellmelucy

Place
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1600m-

1200m
28.42
28.49
28.04
28.35
29.15
29.26
29.79
28.78
28.95
29.15

1600m-

1200m
29.40
29.44
29.47
29.36
30.59
29.58
29.75
29.29
29.85
30.39

1600m-

1200m
31.10
31.10
30.83
30.83
31.10
30.72
30.83
30.83
30.38
30.75
31.01
31.10

1200m-
800m
31.90
31.90
31.78
31.82
31.26
31.98
31.65
31.98
32.00
32.02

1200m-
800m
31.20
31.12
31.50
31.15
3148
31.12
31.50
31.19
31.46
30.97

1200m-
800m
30.90
30.90
30.63
30.63
30.90
30.94
30.63
30.63
30.04
31.25
30.95
30.90

Tabcorp Park — Friday, April 4

800m-
400m
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.64
28.34
28.16
28.33
28.51
28.34
28.25

800m-
400m
30.40
30.23
30.04
30.42
30.26
30.46
30.26
30.39
30.27
30.78

800m-
400m
29.40
29.40
29.14
29.06
29.42
29.55
29.14
29.25
29.62
29.33
29.55
29.92

400m-
finish
27.10
27.41
26.98
27.16
27.56
27.84
27.48
29.56
29.55

n/a

400m-
finish
29.40
29.53
29.01
28.80
28.45
30.47
30.30
32.01
31.27
32.91

400m-
finish
27.29
27.61
26.67
27.85
27.59
27.73
27.75
27.24
27.72
27.85
30.30
31.23

Last
Mile
1:56.02
1:56.40
1:55.40
1:55.97
1:56.30
1:57.23
1:57.25
1:58.82
1:58.84
n/a

Last
Mile
2:00.40
2:00.33
2:00.02
1:59.73
2:00.78
2:01.63
2:01.81
2:02.88
2:02.85
2:05.05

Last
Mile
1:58.69
1:59.01
1:57.27
1:58.37
1:59.01
1:58.93
1:58.36
1:57.96
1:57.76
1:59.18
2:01.81
2:03.15

First
Half
60.32
60.39
59.82
60.17
60.41
61.24
61.44
60.76
60.95
61.17

First
Half
60.60
60.56
60.97
60.52
62.06
60.70
61.25
60.48
61.31
61.36

First
Half
62.00
62.00
61.46
61.46
62.00
61.65
61.46
61.46
60.41
62.01
61.96
62.00

Last
Half
55.70
56.01
55.58
55.80
55.90
55.99
55.81
58.07
57.89
n/a

Last
Half
59.80
59.77
59.05
59.22
58.72
60.93
60.57
62.40
61.54
63.70

Last
Half
56.69
57.01
55.81
56.91
57.01
57.28
56.90
56.49
57.35
57.18
59.85
61.15

Last
400m
27.10
27.41
26.98
27.16
27.56
27.84
27.48
29.56
29.55
n/a

Last
400m
29.40
29.53
29.01
28.80
28.45
30.47
30.30
32.01
31.27
32.91

Last
400m
27.29
27.61
26.67
27.85
27.59
27.73
27.75
27.24
27.72
27.85
30.30
31.23



Race 4

Aleppo Midas

Shes An Image

Duke Of The Moment
Motu Young Jacob
Tender Don
Monsieur Deville
Rainbow Jay Jay
Brylin Crescent

Brief Glance

Race 5

Major Crocker
Hectorjayjay
McNiven
Royal Capone
Presidentialsecret
Eliseos Falcon
Vox Populi
Okelerho Lad
Rob The Bank
Loong Nien

Race 6
Courageousnquick
Jewel Castle

Tara Toplady

Ezee Duzit Lombo
Lite Jagermeister
Our Crime Of Passion
Our Burning Desire
Glenferrie EJ
Jasmine Sheffield
Rogers Passion
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1600m-
1200m

31.10
31.08
30.98
31.08
30.87
31.02
31.08
31.02
30.70

1600m-
1200m

31.30
31.19
31.18
30.37
31.09
31.27
31.19
31.19
31.19
31.18

1600m-
1200m

29.70
29.68
29.48
30.21
29.81
30.31
29.70
30.31
30.31
29.71

Tabcorp Park — Friday, April 4

800m-
400m
29.50
29.51
29.63
29.54
28.66
29.63
29.53
29.72
28.86

800m-
400m
29.60
28.74
29.61
29.35
29.37
29.44
29.40
29.42
29.23
28.72

800m-
400m
29.00
29.02
29.00
29.02
28.96
29.03
29.00
29.02
29.13
29.10

400m-
finish
29.10
29.23
28.67
28.93
29.54
29.30
30.66
30.40
37.82

400m-
finish
27.30
27.11
27.56
27.51
27.83
28.44
27.51
28.02
28.88
28.87

400m-
finish
27.80
27.56
28.07
27.61
27.74
27.67
28.07
27.67
27.56
29.52

Last
Mile
2:01.00
2:01.15
2:00.49
2:00.88
2:00.26
2:01.11
2:02.41
2:02.52
2:08.80

Last
Mile
1:59.30
1:58.10
1:59.45
1:58.03
1:59.40
2:00.38
1:59.32
1:59.85
2:00.52
1:59.85

Last
Mile
1:57.60
1:57.36
1:57.54
1:57.94
1:57.27
1:58.34
1:58.11
1:57.84
1:57.75
1:59.09

First
Half
62.40
62.41
62.18
62.41
62.07
62.18
62.23
62.40
62.12

First
Half
62.40
62.25
62.28
61.17
62.21
62.50
62.41
62.41
62.41
62.26

First
Half
60.80
60.78
60.46
61.31
60.57
61.64
61.04
61.15
61.06
60.47

Last
Half
58.60
58.75
58.30
58.47
58.20
58.93
60.19
60.12
66.68

Last
Half
56.90
55.85
57.17
56.86
57.19
57.88
56.91
57.44
58.12
57.59

Last
Half
56.80
56.58
57.07
56.63
56.70
56.70
57.07
56.69
56.69
58.62

Last
400m
29.10
29.23
28.67
28.93
29.54
29.30
30.66
30.40
37.82

Last
400m
27.30
27.11
27.56
27.51
27.83
28.44
27.51
28.02
28.88
28.87

Last
400m
27.80
27.56
28.07
27.61
27.74
27.67
28.07
27.67
27.56
29.52



Race 7

Kotare Roland
Victoria May
Astronaut

Im Barney Rubble
Gumdrops

Lombo Cloud Nine
Washmepockets
Charlie Machsheen
Born Again Sassy
Composed

Saint Flash

Race 8
Toulouse Lautrec
Exciteusinthecity
Keayang Cullen
Palais Du Louvre
Garnet River
Lovable Larrikin
Artoc
Quadentate
Alchemy

Mister Grizzly

Race 9

Soho Tokyo
Beauteous Maximus
Artistic Angel

Rebel Diamond
Tahlia May

Princess Asha
Siliqua

Girlsnpearls

Place
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1600m-

1200m
30.01
30.00
30.72
30.53
30.71
29.90
30.72
30.04
30.72
30.30
29.34

1600m-

1200m
30.03
29.69
29.69
30.14
30.41
30.04
29.69
29.67

1200m-
800m
30.28
30.30
30.26
29.90
30.28
30.13
30.10
29.82
30.10
30.28
30.30

1200m-
800m
27.17
27.00
27.99
26.80
27.63
27.74
27.63
28.06
27.31
28.17

1200m-
800m
29.66
30.30
30.80
31.04
30.68
30.11
30.66
30.63

Tabcorp Park — Friday, April 4

800m-
400m
28.69
28.70
28.87
27.66
28.58
28.72
27.50
28.84
27.50
28.83
28.73

800m-
400m
28.26
28.29
27.53
28.30
28.21
28.08
28.19
28.14
28.09
27.70

800m-
400m
30.22
30.20
29.98
30.05
30.06
30.20
30.92
30.99

400m-
finish
28.24
28.77
27.41
27.99
28.10
28.26
28.91
28.10
28.86
28.68
29.25

400m-
finish
27.75
27.98
27.54
28.26
27.71
28.38
28.44
28.54
29.90
29.20

400m-
finish
28.86
28.98
28.82
28.43
28.22
29.18
28.99
38.66

Last
Mile
1:57.22
1:57.77
1:57.26
1:56.09
1:57.66
1:57.00
1:57.23
1:56.80
1:57.18
1:58.09
1:57.62

Last
Mile
1:58.76
1:59.17
1:59.29
1:59.66
1:59.38
1:59.54
2:00.26
2:09.96

First
Half
60.28
60.30
60.98
60.44
60.98
60.02
60.82
59.86
60.82
60.58
59.64

First
Half
59.68
59.99
60.49
61.18
61.09
60.15
60.35
60.30

Last
Half
56.93
57.47
56.28
55.65
56.68
56.98
56.41
56.94
56.36
57.51
57.98

Last
Half
56.02
56.27
55.06
56.56
55.92
56.46
56.63
56.68
57.99
56.90

Last
Half
59.08
59.18
58.80
58.48
58.29
59.38
59.91
69.65

Last
400m
28.24
28.77
27.41
27.99
28.10
28.26
28.91
28.10
28.86
28.68
29.25

Last
400m
27.75
27.98
27.54
28.26
27.71
28.38
28.44
28.54
29.90
29.20

Last
400m
28.86
28.98
28.82
28.43
28.22
29.18
28.99
38.66



Race 10

Rosie Oreilly

Queen Of Pop
Keayang Torah

Maid For You Lombo
Miss Nickels

Soho Berlin

Enjay Speedstar
The Stork

Place
1
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1600m-

1200m
29.60
29.51
29.67
29.60
29.49
29.94
29.53
29.71

1200m-
800m
32.20
32.18
32.20
32.18
32.21
32.14
32.26
31.84

Tabcorp Park — Friday, April 4

800m-
400m
29.20
29.80
29.61
29.76
28.80
29.11
29.81
31.23

400m-
finish
27.80
28.24
28.86
28.47
29.14
28.56
30.94
32.95

Last
Mile
1:58.80
1:59.72
2:00.34
2:00.01
1:59.63
1:59.75
2:02.54
2:05.73

First
Half
61.80
61.69
61.87
61.78
61.70
62.07
61.79
61.55

Last
Half
57.00
58.03
58.47
58.23
57.94
57.68
60.75
64.18

Last
400m
27.80
28.24
28.86
28.47
29.14
28.56
30.94
32.95



