



Tabcorp Park – Friday, April 4

Race 1		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Life Of Ted	1	28.42	31.90	28.60	27.10	1:56.02	60.32	55.70	27.10
Jaccka Murphy	2	28.49	31.90	28.60	27.41	1:56.40	60.39	56.01	27.41
Major Steppe	3	28.04	31.78	28.60	26.98	1:55.40	59.82	55.58	26.98
Niquero	4	28.35	31.82	28.64	27.16	1:55.97	60.17	55.80	27.16
Nimble Jack	5	29.15	31.26	28.34	27.56	1:56.30	60.41	55.90	27.56
Grins Rendition	6	29.26	31.98	28.16	27.84	1:57.23	61.24	55.99	27.84
Amazing Kano	7	29.79	31.65	28.33	27.48	1:57.25	61.44	55.81	27.48
Pocket Legend	8	28.78	31.98	28.51	29.56	1:58.82	60.76	58.07	29.56
Scruffy Major	9	28.95	32.00	28.34	29.55	1:58.84	60.95	57.89	29.55
Classievale	10	29.15	32.02	28.25	n/a	n/a	61.17	n/a	n/a

Race 2		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Mister Gunsen	1	29.40	31.20	30.40	29.40	2:00.40	60.60	59.80	29.40
Purplepeopleater	2	29.44	31.12	30.23	29.53	2:00.33	60.56	59.77	29.53
Maori Vacation	3	29.47	31.50	30.04	29.01	2:00.02	60.97	59.05	29.01
Enjoy A Coldie	4	29.36	31.15	30.42	28.80	1:59.73	60.52	59.22	28.80
Sandys Boy	5	30.59	31.48	30.26	28.45	2:00.78	62.06	58.72	28.45
Death Defying	6	29.58	31.12	30.46	30.47	2:01.63	60.70	60.93	30.47
Rockin Wilma	7	29.75	31.50	30.26	30.30	2:01.81	61.25	60.57	30.30
Unico Pegasus	8	29.29	31.19	30.39	32.01	2:02.88	60.48	62.40	32.01
Just Call Me Earl	9	29.85	31.46	30.27	31.27	2:02.85	61.31	61.54	31.27
Mister Scorcher	10	30.39	30.97	30.78	32.91	2:05.05	61.36	63.70	32.91

Race 3		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Sophies Ideal	1	31.10	30.90	29.40	27.29	1:58.69	62.00	56.69	27.29
Uroc Mman	2	31.10	30.90	29.40	27.61	1:59.01	62.00	57.01	27.61
Beachstar	3	30.83	30.63	29.14	26.67	1:57.27	61.46	55.81	26.67
Rocky Carrington	4	30.83	30.63	29.06	27.85	1:58.37	61.46	56.91	27.85
Rogers Joy	5	31.10	30.90	29.42	27.59	1:59.01	62.00	57.01	27.59
Broadway Player	6	30.72	30.94	29.55	27.73	1:58.93	61.65	57.28	27.73
Illawong Fantasia	7	30.83	30.63	29.14	27.75	1:58.36	61.46	56.90	27.75
Missanger Management	8	30.83	30.63	29.25	27.24	1:57.96	61.46	56.49	27.24
Umi	9	30.38	30.04	29.62	27.72	1:57.76	60.41	57.35	27.72
La Moray	10	30.75	31.25	29.33	27.85	1:59.18	62.01	57.18	27.85
The Major League	11	31.01	30.95	29.55	30.30	2:01.81	61.96	59.85	30.30
Tellmelucy	12	31.10	30.90	29.92	31.23	2:03.15	62.00	61.15	31.23



Tabcorp Park – Friday, April 4

Race 4	Place	1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Aleppo Midas	1	31.10	31.30	29.50	29.10	2:01.00	62.40	58.60	29.10
Shes An Image	2	31.08	31.32	29.51	29.23	2:01.15	62.41	58.75	29.23
Duke Of The Moment	3	30.98	31.20	29.63	28.67	2:00.49	62.18	58.30	28.67
Motu Young Jacob	4	31.08	31.32	29.54	28.93	2:00.88	62.41	58.47	28.93
Tender Don	5	30.87	31.20	28.66	29.54	2:00.26	62.07	58.20	29.54
Monsieur Deville	6	31.02	31.16	29.63	29.30	2:01.11	62.18	58.93	29.30
Rainbow Jay Jay	7	31.08	31.15	29.53	30.66	2:02.41	62.23	60.19	30.66
Brylin Crescent	8	31.02	31.38	29.72	30.40	2:02.52	62.40	60.12	30.40
Brief Glance	9	30.70	31.42	28.86	37.82	2:08.80	62.12	66.68	37.82

Race 5	Place	1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Major Crocker	1	31.30	31.10	29.60	27.30	1:59.30	62.40	56.90	27.30
Hectorjayjay	2	31.19	31.06	28.74	27.11	1:58.10	62.25	55.85	27.11
McNiven	3	31.18	31.10	29.61	27.56	1:59.45	62.28	57.17	27.56
Royal Capone	4	30.37	30.81	29.35	27.51	1:58.03	61.17	56.86	27.51
Presidentialsecret	5	31.09	31.12	29.37	27.83	1:59.40	62.21	57.19	27.83
Eliseos Falcon	6	31.27	31.23	29.44	28.44	2:00.38	62.50	57.88	28.44
Vox Populi	7	31.19	31.22	29.40	27.51	1:59.32	62.41	56.91	27.51
Okelerho Lad	8	31.19	31.22	29.42	28.02	1:59.85	62.41	57.44	28.02
Rob The Bank	9	31.19	31.22	29.23	28.88	2:00.52	62.41	58.12	28.88
Loong Nien	10	31.18	31.08	28.72	28.87	1:59.85	62.26	57.59	28.87

Race 6	Place	1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Courageousquick	1	29.70	31.10	29.00	27.80	1:57.60	60.80	56.80	27.80
Jewel Castle	2	29.68	31.10	29.02	27.56	1:57.36	60.78	56.58	27.56
Tara Toplady	3	29.48	30.98	29.00	28.07	1:57.54	60.46	57.07	28.07
Ezee Duzit Lombo	4	30.21	31.10	29.02	27.61	1:57.94	61.31	56.63	27.61
Lite Jagermeister	5	29.81	30.75	28.96	27.74	1:57.27	60.57	56.70	27.74
Our Crime Of Passion	6	30.31	31.34	29.03	27.67	1:58.34	61.64	56.70	27.67
Our Burning Desire	7	29.70	31.34	29.00	28.07	1:58.11	61.04	57.07	28.07
Glenferrie EJ	8	30.31	30.85	29.02	27.67	1:57.84	61.15	56.69	27.67
Jasmine Sheffield	9	30.31	30.75	29.13	27.56	1:57.75	61.06	56.69	27.56
Rogers Passion	10	29.71	30.75	29.10	29.52	1:59.09	60.47	58.62	29.52



Tabcorp Park – Friday, April 4

Race 7		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Kotare Roland	1	30.01	30.28	28.69	28.24	1:57.22	60.28	56.93	28.24
Victoria May	2	30.00	30.30	28.70	28.77	1:57.77	60.30	57.47	28.77
Astronaut	3	30.72	30.26	28.87	27.41	1:57.26	60.98	56.28	27.41
Im Barney Rubble	4	30.53	29.90	27.66	27.99	1:56.09	60.44	55.65	27.99
Gumdrops	5	30.71	30.28	28.58	28.10	1:57.66	60.98	56.68	28.10
Lombo Cloud Nine	6	29.90	30.13	28.72	28.26	1:57.00	60.02	56.98	28.26
Washmepockets	7	30.72	30.10	27.50	28.91	1:57.23	60.82	56.41	28.91
Charlie Machsheen	8	30.04	29.82	28.84	28.10	1:56.80	59.86	56.94	28.10
Born Again Sassy	9	30.72	30.10	27.50	28.86	1:57.18	60.82	56.36	28.86
Composed	10	30.30	30.28	28.83	28.68	1:58.09	60.58	57.51	28.68
Saint Flash	11	29.34	30.30	28.73	29.25	1:57.62	59.64	57.98	29.25

Race 8		1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Half	Last 400m
Toulouse Lautrec	1	27.17	28.26	27.75	56.02	27.75
ExciteusintheCity	2	27.00	28.29	27.98	56.27	27.98
Keayang Cullen	3	27.99	27.53	27.54	55.06	27.54
Palais Du Louvre	4	26.80	28.30	28.26	56.56	28.26
Garnet River	5	27.63	28.21	27.71	55.92	27.71
Lovable Larrikin	6	27.74	28.08	28.38	56.46	28.38
Artoc	7	27.63	28.19	28.44	56.63	28.44
Quadentate	8	28.06	28.14	28.54	56.68	28.54
Alchemy	9	27.31	28.09	29.90	57.99	29.90
Mister Grizzly	10	28.17	27.70	29.20	56.90	29.20

Race 9		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Soho Tokyo	1	30.03	29.66	30.22	28.86	1:58.76	59.68	59.08	28.86
Beauteous Maximus	2	29.69	30.30	30.20	28.98	1:59.17	59.99	59.18	28.98
Artistic Angel	3	29.69	30.80	29.98	28.82	1:59.29	60.49	58.80	28.82
Rebel Diamond	4	30.14	31.04	30.05	28.43	1:59.66	61.18	58.48	28.43
Tahlia May	5	30.41	30.68	30.06	28.22	1:59.38	61.09	58.29	28.22
Princess Asha	6	30.04	30.11	30.20	29.18	1:59.54	60.15	59.38	29.18
Siliqua	7	29.69	30.66	30.92	28.99	2:00.26	60.35	59.91	28.99
Girlsnp pearls	8	29.67	30.63	30.99	38.66	2:09.96	60.30	69.65	38.66



Tabcorp Park – Friday, April 4

Race 10	Place	1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Rosie Oreilly	1	29.60	32.20	29.20	27.80	1:58.80	61.80	57.00	27.80
Queen Of Pop	2	29.51	32.18	29.80	28.24	1:59.72	61.69	58.03	28.24
Keayang Torah	3	29.67	32.20	29.61	28.86	2:00.34	61.87	58.47	28.86
Maid For You Lombo	4	29.60	32.18	29.76	28.47	2:00.01	61.78	58.23	28.47
Miss Nickels	5	29.49	32.21	28.80	29.14	1:59.63	61.70	57.94	29.14
Soho Berlin	6	29.94	32.14	29.11	28.56	1:59.75	62.07	57.68	28.56
Enjay Speedstar	7	29.53	32.26	29.81	30.94	2:02.54	61.79	60.75	30.94
The Stork	8	29.71	31.84	31.23	32.95	2:05.73	61.55	64.18	32.95